
Elite

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    03:08 PM

 Distance:     

NADAC#

Total Runs:  14

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Gamb

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 40.00 Q-10Vet04 03-10156 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 40.00 Q-10Vet08 01-24041 Y

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 Q-10Vet08 1B141 Y

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 -Vet12 4E071 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-05368 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 40.00 -Vet16 4J083 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 41.00 -Std20 01-11111 N

Shelby Border Collie Patricia HollernStd20 03-11029 S

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 40.00 -Std20 06-03363 N

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 41.00 -Std20 03-04361 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 02-03845 Y

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 40.00 -Std20+ 02-01164 N

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 05-01566 Y

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 05-01565 Y
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Open

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    03:05 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    03:06 PM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  11

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Gamb

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 40.00 Q-10Std08 04-05301 Y

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 -Std12 05-06210 N

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case 40.00 -Std16 03-02167 N

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 -Std16 04-12012 N

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Bobby All Carol Klingler 40.00 -Std16 05-12228 N

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 -Std16 06-04379 N

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-03537 Y

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 40.00 -Std16 04-11060 N

Milo All American Carol Klingler 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-12229 Y

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 40.00 -Std20 06-03125 N

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 04-01277 Y
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    03:10 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    03:11 PM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  21

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Gamb

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 40.00 Q-10Std08 05-06118 Y

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 40.00 Q-10JH08 06-08228 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth HousemanStd12 07-02074 S

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 -Vet12 06-12139 N

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 40.00 -Vet12 06-03194 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 40.00 Q-10Std16 07-12056 Y

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-10349 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-04493 Y

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 41.00 -Std16 05-06334 N

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 41.00 -Std16 07-06396 N

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 40.00 Q-10Std16 07-10314 Y

Novice S Novice SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 40.00 Q-10JH16 06-08165 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 41.00 -Std20 03-11174 N

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 40.00 Q-10Std20 06-11127 Y

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 40.00 -Std20 05-12123 N

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 40.00 -Std20 07-07089 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda ArbleStd20+ 05-11157 S

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 40.00 -Std20+ 02-06484 N

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 -Std20+ 07-01037 N

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina LutzStd20+ 06-11002 S

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 05-12233 Y
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.67  S-38.67

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.8  S-34.8

 SCT Medium:  P-36.63  S-36.63

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-42.53  S-42.53

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-40.29  S-40.29

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-38.28  S-38.28

Start TIme:    04:23 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    04:24 PM

 Distance:     174.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 6.045.0028.82 0.00 5 -/1Vet04 03-10156

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.310.0027.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1B141

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 5.340.0032.61 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet08 01-24041

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 5.120.0033.98 0.00 0 Q-10/3Vet08 02-01108

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.170.0033.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson EVet12 4E071

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.6710.6637.29 0.66 10 -/1Std16 04-12012

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 5.930.0029.33 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 4J083

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern SStd20 03-11029

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss EStd20 06-03363

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 6.400.0027.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.370.0027.30 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01566

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 7.345.0023.72 0.00 5 -/2Std20+ 02-03845
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.56  S-35.56

 SCT Medium:  P-37.65  S-37.65

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-44.  S-44.

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-41.41  S-41.41

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-39.11  S-39.11

Start TIme:    04:29 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    04:30 PM

 Distance:     160.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  18

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 3.3912.1347.13 7.13 5 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open S Open SStd Std12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.500.0035.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 4.550.0035.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-12139

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case 5.1720.0030.96 0.00 20 -/1Std16 03-02167

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Bobby All Carol KlinglerStd16 05-12228

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock SStd16 05-06334

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 5.580.0028.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-04379

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 3.1613.0250.67 13.02 0 -/2Std16 05-03537

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.750.0033.71 0.00 0 Q-10/1JH16 06-08165

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 3.5010.1845.74 10.18 0 -/1Std20 06-03125

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 5.0025.0031.97 0.00 25 -/2Std20 03-04361

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle 6.0535.0026.45 0.00 35 -/3Std20 05-04238

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04237

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz SStd20+ 06-11002

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 6.780.0023.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 6.500.0024.60 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-01277

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 5.670.0028.20 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-01298

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 5.420.0029.50 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 04-09025
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.  S-36.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.5  S-31.5

 SCT Medium:  P-33.6  S-33.6

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-39.6  S-39.6

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-36.96  S-36.96

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-34.65  S-34.65

Start TIme:    04:59 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    05:01 PM

 Distance:     126.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SVet Vet04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 4.330.0029.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 04-11143

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz EStd08 05-06118

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty SStd08 06-01188

Jack JRT Lauren Kamensky 2.6212.0548.05 12.05 0 -/1Std08 07-01309

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.8910.0025.75 0.00 10 -/1Std08 06-05162

Ben Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.3318.1954.19 18.19 0 -/2Std08 07-02810

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 2.589.1748.77 9.17 0 -/1JH08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 3.600.0034.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes SStd12 07-11061

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman SStd12 07-02074

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Jody English Cocker Susan Cowles SStd12 06-06832

Tikki Sheltie Lisa Hetzel 4.0010.0031.50 0.00 10 -/1Std12 07-11248

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.5713.1049.10 13.10 0 -/2Std12 07-01266

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 5.140.0024.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-03194

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 3.265.0038.60 5.00 0 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle SStd16 05-04204

Milo All American Carol Klingler SStd16 05-12229

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 7.480.0016.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 3.0517.6641.26 7.66 10 -/2Std16 07-06396
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.  S-36.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.5  S-31.5

 SCT Medium:  P-33.6  S-33.6

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-39.6  S-39.6

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-36.96  S-36.96

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-34.65  S-34.65

Start TIme:    04:59 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    05:01 PM

 Distance:     126.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 2.4947.0850.68 17.08 30 -/3Std16 07-10314

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle SStd20 05-04203

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 5.360.0023.49 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-11127

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 5.080.0024.78 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-02517

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 3.752.1333.63 2.13 0 -/3Std20 07-02356

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 6.465.0019.51 0.00 5 -/4Std20 05-12123

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 3.4510.0536.55 5.05 5 -/5Std20 03-11174

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 5.2810.0023.87 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 05-12233

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.0210.0025.08 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 07-01037
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.54  S-57.54

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.87  S-49.87

 SCT Medium:  P-53.43  S-53.43

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-63.29  S-63.29

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-58.77  S-58.77

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-54.85  S-54.85

Start TIme:    12:51 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    12:52 PM

 Distance:     187.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  14

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 5.010.0037.31 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 03-10156

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.240.0035.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1B141

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 3.5910.0052.08 0.00 10 -/2Vet08 02-01108

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 3.4020.0054.99 0.00 20 -/3Vet08 01-24041

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 3.7810.0049.41 0.00 10 -/1Vet12 4E071

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.4450.0042.07 0.00 50 -/1Std16 04-05368

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.660.0040.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 4J083

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern SStd20 03-11029

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston EStd20 03-04361

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 4.610.0040.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 4.930.0037.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01566

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 4.770.0039.19 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-03845
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-63.27  S-63.27

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.54  S-53.54

 SCT Medium:  P-58.  S-58.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-69.6  S-69.6

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-63.8  S-63.8

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-58.89  S-58.89

Start TIme:    01:33 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    01:35 PM

 Distance:     174.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.0025.0057.96 0.00 25 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case EStd16 03-02167

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 4.490.0038.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 04-11060

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 3.665.0047.52 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std16 07-06396

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.105.0056.14 0.00 5 Q-5/2Std16 05-12229

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.4518.0471.04 13.04 5 -/3Std16 05-12228

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 2.975.0058.62 0.00 5 Q-5/1JH16 06-08165

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04238

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko EStd20 06-03125

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle 4.620.0037.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04237

Dax Lab Linda Anderson 2.5250.6369.17 15.63 35 -/2Std20 04-04217

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.890.0035.55 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 3.1616.6055.14 1.60 15 -/2Std20+ 06-01298
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-60.89  S-60.89

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.82  S-48.82

 SCT Medium:  P-54.8  S-54.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-66.98  S-66.98

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-60.28  S-60.28

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-53.8  S-53.8

Start TIme:    02:11 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    02:14 PM

 Distance:     137.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.570.0053.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 05-06118

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.380.0057.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-10072

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers EJH08 07-06332

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 0NT 0 0 Q-10/1JH08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 2.770.0049.50 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes EStd12 07-11061

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman EStd12 07-02074

Jody English Cocker Susan Cowles EStd12 06-06832

Tikki Sheltie Lisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.650.0051.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-01266

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 3.480.0039.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-12139

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 3.410.0040.21 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet12 06-03194

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 2.2835.2060.00 5.20 30 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Cyndi Aussie Sharon Kienzle SStd16 05-04202

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic EStd16 04-04493

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 05-06334

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 2.0711.2866.08 11.28 0 -/1Std16 07-10314

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle SStd20 05-04203

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-60.89  S-60.89

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.82  S-48.82

 SCT Medium:  P-54.8  S-54.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-66.98  S-66.98

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-60.28  S-60.28

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-53.8  S-53.8

Start TIme:    02:11 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    02:14 PM

 Distance:     137.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Chase Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 07-10218

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 4.040.0033.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-02517

Walker Std Schnauzer John Shankweiler 3.550.0038.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-06035

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 4.7110.0029.11 0.00 10 -/3Std20 05-12123

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 2.4811.5355.35 6.53 5 -/4Std20 03-11174

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 2.8320.0048.42 0.00 20 -/5Std20 04-11018

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 3.675.0037.32 0.00 5 -/1Std20+ 04-01277

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.3810.0025.47 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 07-01037

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 3.7510.0036.52 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 05-12233

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.4810.0039.34 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 04-09025

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.5760.0030.00 0.00 60 -/5Std20+ 02-06484
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.  S-41.

 SCT Medium:  P-44.39  S-44.39

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.8  S-52.8

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.83  S-48.83

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.1  S-45.1

Start TIme:    11:28 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    11:30 AM

 Distance:     180.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  13

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd12 05-06210

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 5.6310.0032.00 0.00 10 -/1Std12 01-24041

Elite P Elite P16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case EStd16 03-02167

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.850.0037.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Elite P Elite P20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 6.490.0027.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 01-11111

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 6.400.0028.11 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-03363

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 5.680.0031.67 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 03-04361

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.600.0032.13 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 03-11029

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 6.330.0028.44 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-03845

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.000.0030.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 5.850.0030.76 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 02-01164

Data Base Name:
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.  S-53.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.  S-45.

 SCT Medium:  P-48.85  S-48.85

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.3  S-58.3

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.74  S-53.74

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.5  S-49.5

Start TIme:    11:36 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    11:37 AM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 4.350.0041.38 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-05301

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 4.7910.0037.59 0.00 10 -/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky EStd16 05-03537

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 4.540.0039.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-04493

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 4.130.0043.59 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-12139

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.730.0048.27 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-12229

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.5510.0032.45 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-11060

Open P Open P20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.2010.0042.85 0.00 10 -/1Std20 06-03125

Open S Open S20 20

Dax Lab Linda Anderson 2.9516.1261.12 16.12 0 -/1Std20 04-04217
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.43  S-62.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.  S-53.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.5  S-57.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-68.67  S-68.67

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-63.25  S-63.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-58.3  S-58.3

Start TIme:    12:08 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    12:12 PM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Jack JRT Lauren Kamensky 2.9220.0061.55 0.00 20 -/1Std08 07-01309

Novice S Novice S08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.0210.0059.58 0.00 10 -/1Std08 04-10072

Novice P Novice P12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes EStd12 07-11061

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Jody English Cocker Susan Cowles EStd12 06-06832

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.480.0040.21 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08228

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 3.6620.0049.17 0.00 20 -/2Std12 07-02074

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers 2.1780.6083.03 20.60 60 -/3Std12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Klein Std Schnauzer John Shankweiler EStd16 04-06035

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 1.97103.9791.47 33.97 70 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice S16 16

Bandit Aussie Lauren Kamensky EStd16 06-03219

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker SStd16 07-10314

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.100.0043.85 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Cyndi Aussie Sharon Kienzle 3.890.0046.28 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-04202

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 3.870.0046.56 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 06-03194

Bobby All Carol Klingler 3.400.0053.00 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 05-12228

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 3.0810.8758.37 0.87 10 -/5Std16 07-06396

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.0131.9789.47 31.97 0 -/6Std16 05-04204

Novice S Novice S20 20

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 03-11174

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.43  S-62.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.  S-53.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.5  S-57.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-68.67  S-68.67

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-63.25  S-63.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-58.3  S-58.3

Start TIme:    12:08 PM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    12:12 PM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Walker Std Schnauzer John Shankweiler EStd20 04-06035

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 5.040.0035.68 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08165

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 4.870.0036.96 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-07089

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 3.950.0045.60 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 05-12123

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 2.7113.3066.30 13.30 0 -/4Std20 07-02356

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage EStd20+ 07-01037

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan EStd20+ 05-12233

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.290.0041.99 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-01277

Data Base Name:
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.44  S-40.44

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.4  S-36.4

 SCT Medium:  P-38.32  S-38.32

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-44.49  S-44.49

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-42.15  S-42.15

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.04  S-40.04

Start TIme:    10:09 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    10:11 AM

 Distance:     182.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  23

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.590.0032.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Chipotle Swedish Vallhund Michelle Gooden 4.980.0036.56 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-09020

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.760.0038.20 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 1B141

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 4.520.0040.27 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 01-24041

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.800.0037.90 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case SStd16 03-02167

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.840.0026.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.560.0027.76 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 7.270.0025.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson EStd20 01-11111

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 7.480.0024.32 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 03-04361

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.7910.0031.42 0.00 10 -/2Std20 06-03363

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.1617.4043.80 7.40 10 -/3Std20 06-03125

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 6.2520.0029.10 0.00 20 -/4Std20 03-11029

Elite S Elite S20 20

Tessa All American Michelle Gooden 5.890.0030.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 3D218

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 4.246.5742.97 6.57 0 -/2Std20 03-11174

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 7.890.0023.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-03845

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.940.0026.24 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.620.0027.50 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 6.250.0029.14 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 02-01164

Simba All American Michelle Gooden 5.370.0033.89 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 4D798

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 6.3410.0028.72 0.00 10 -/6Std20+ 04-01277

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 3.5325.1551.55 15.15 10 -/7Std20+ 06-11002
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.5  S-45.5

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.44  S-40.44

 SCT Medium:  P-42.82  S-42.82

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-50.05  S-50.05

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.11  S-47.11

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.49  S-44.49

Start TIme:    10:18 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    10:20 AM

 Distance:     182.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  12

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P08 08

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.7410.0038.40 0.00 10 -/1Std08 06-01188

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 5.790.0031.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor SStd16 06-04379

Shade Labrador Retriever Deborah Stranger SStd16 05-12175

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 4.790.0038.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-03537

Milo All American Carol Klingler 4.620.0039.40 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-12229

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 4.610.0039.52 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 06-12139

Open S Open S20 20

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.550.0040.01 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08165

Nyxie Lab Deborah Stranger 4.510.0040.35 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-12176

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 4.3361.5642.00 1.56 60 -/3Std20 04-02517

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 5.710.0031.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09025

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.840.0037.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-06484
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-52.  S-52.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.5  S-45.5

 SCT Medium:  P-48.53  S-48.53

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-57.2  S-57.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.39  S-53.39

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.05  S-50.05

Start TIme:    10:47 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    10:50 AM

 Distance:     182.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  33

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.590.0050.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 3.460.6152.61 0.61 0 -/1Std08 05-06118

Novice S Novice S08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.580.0050.79 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-10072

Ben Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.5120.5272.52 20.52 0 -/2Std08 07-02810

Novice P Novice P12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes EStd12 07-11061

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Jody English Cocker Susan Cowles EStd12 06-06832

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 3.530.0051.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-01266

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.3610.0041.78 0.00 10 -/2Std12 06-08228

Yoda  Aus Cattle Dog Amy Holmes 3.7510.0048.59 0.00 10 -/3Std12 06-01037

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 3.6210.0050.34 0.00 10 -/4Std12 07-02074

Tikki Sheltie Lisa Hetzel 3.1216.3458.34 6.34 10 -/5Std12 07-11248

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers 2.0586.6688.66 36.66 50 -/6Std12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 1.8967.8296.35 47.82 20 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice S16 16

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker EStd16 07-10314

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 4.430.0041.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-03194

Bobby All Carol Klingler 4.120.0044.20 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-12228

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.4110.0041.24 0.00 10 -/3Std16 07-06396

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.0140.0045.35 0.00 40 -/4Std16 05-06334

Bandit Aussie Lauren Kamensky 4.1450.0044.00 0.00 50 -/5Std16 06-03219

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.1954.5183.04 34.51 20 -/6Std16 05-04204

Novice P Novice P20 20
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-52.  S-52.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.5  S-45.5

 SCT Medium:  P-48.53  S-48.53

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-57.2  S-57.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.39  S-53.39

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.05  S-50.05

Start TIme:    10:47 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    10:50 AM

 Distance:     182.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  33

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle 4.300.0042.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04203

Novice S Novice S20 20

Chase Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 07-10218

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel EStd20 07-02356

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 4.310.0042.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-11127

Spirit Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 4.180.0043.53 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 4C639

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 5.0660.0036.00 0.00 60 -/3Std20 05-12123

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 8.170.0022.28 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037

Stoli Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.790.0038.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-06402

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 4.710.0038.63 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-12233

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 4.7310.0038.45 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 06-01298
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-46.78  S-46.78

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-43.29  S-43.29

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.46  S-51.46

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.62  S-47.62

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.  S-44.

Start TIme:    08:33 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    08:35 AM

 Distance:     170.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Susan Cowles 4.010.0042.41 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-24041

Chipotle Swedish Vallhund Michelle Gooden 3.324.4551.23 4.45 0 -/2Std12 04-09020

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.540.0037.46 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss EStd20 06-03363

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.870.0034.88 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 03-11029

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.620.0036.82 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 4J083

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 4.520.0037.63 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.780.0029.42 0.00 0 Q-15/1Std20+ 02-03845 Y

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.510.0030.88 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.710.0036.10 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 02-01164

Simba All American Michelle Gooden 4.350.0039.05 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 4D798

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 4.5520.0037.33 0.00 20 -/5Std20+ 05-01566
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.5  S-49.5

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.78  S-41.78

 SCT Medium:  P-45.5  S-45.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.45  S-54.45

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.05  S-50.05

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.96  S-45.96

Start TIme:    08:38 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    08:39 AM

 Distance:     170.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  5

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.5138.1767.67 18.17 20 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.5820.0047.45 0.00 20 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.2127.5053.00 7.50 20 -/1Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.190.0040.54 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-06396

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.4610.0038.10 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 04-01277

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.57  S-57.57

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.5  S-48.5

 SCT Medium:  P-52.83  S-52.83

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.33  S-63.33

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.11  S-58.11

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.35  S-53.35

Start TIme:    09:18 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    09:25 AM

 Distance:     170.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.300.0051.54 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.630.0036.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-01188

Novice S Novice S08 08

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.980.0034.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Novice S Novice S12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 3.1410.0054.17 0.00 10 -/1Std12 07-02074

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.2428.3875.95 18.38 10 -/2Std12 07-01266

Novice P Novice P16 16

Levi Shetland Sheepdog Charles Case SStd16 03-02167

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 2.6451.5764.40 11.57 40 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice S16 16

Shade Labrador Retriever Deborah Stranger SStd16 05-12175

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.820.0035.28 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 3.750.0045.35 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10314

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.710.0045.84 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-12229

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 3.610.0047.15 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 06-04379

Bobby All Carol Klingler 3.590.0047.41 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 05-12228

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 3.290.0051.72 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std16 06-03194

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 2.8826.2159.04 6.21 20 -/7Std16 06-12139

Novice P Novice P20 20

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04238

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 2.4441.2569.75 21.25 20 -/1Std20 06-03125

Novice S Novice S20 20

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04237

Tessa All American Michelle Gooden 5.080.0033.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 3D218

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 4.620.0036.82 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-07089

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 4.040.0042.04 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 05-12123

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.940.0043.17 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 04-02517
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.57  S-57.57

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.5  S-48.5

 SCT Medium:  P-52.83  S-52.83

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.33  S-63.33

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.11  S-58.11

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.35  S-53.35

Start TIme:    09:18 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    09:25 AM

 Distance:     170.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 3.145.5854.08 5.58 0 -/5Std20 06-11127

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 2.6415.9064.40 15.90 0 -/6Std20 03-11174

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 2.5418.4266.92 18.42 0 -/7Std20 06-08165

Spirit Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 3.6020.0047.18 0.00 20 -/8Std20 4C639

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 5.400.0031.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-12233

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 3.840.0044.29 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-11002

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.9810.0028.43 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 07-01037
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